28	S. CASE OWNER:	bermle lan	CC b /Mh 180	19481	U A 50 IDAC	
* Su	arveyor:	makking	DOI:	3 7 8	Jane - I also	3/9/18
	re-assign / CCU / sured Vehicle No. ame of Insured		75625 8 parrel	Claim No.	Registered in Merimen:	4608
E E	sured Tel No. xcess Sec II :SS		HP: DOA: 17/1/18 Nature of Accident:	Make / Model Place of Acciden	Zolv .T	
lf	NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	10/Ago: KWOK CY	THE PING	OI GIA REPOR' Insured Liability	T: YES) NO ; TP GIA RI : % Final :	PORT: YES / NO
	NSRS: VSP: 7An	INSRS WSP Tel: Limbilio RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: VSP: Fel: Jability:
Du	ite/ Time	/.		35133441		outs.
1)	Ja) Kg	12 75625 - ES	FU 150 0083/611		STAGE Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2sd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final)	DATE / PIC
3	-X=9=11	CHAM CA	ND A: - 09	ALAUT)	Notification by (if non-picking Call OI: After call by to O1	+7<10-18
- 5	5-10-180	502 pm	TLEOD NO		Documentation Check List Notification by (if non-pick)	
		CHAIN (LECSION.		After call its to Oli Authorisation To Acc Release Vaucher: Final Repair Bill	
					Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
					Medical Baff: P184 Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD	
	NARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repsir Photos: Others:	
FINALIZA Repair Cost FINAL SET Final Liabili	TTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15 - 15 - 15	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOHOL	on"	Confirm by. Email Call	Cell
Repair Cost Loss of Ren Loss of Use	MI (LOR): (LOU):	SS 780 (Y	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	X b(11)	If NO or B 28, Ass. List:	0
Loss of Inco LOR only L GIA/LTA So Method:	LOU only	S\$ - (S x LOR+LOU L S\$ 7.49	OR + LOI [Tick only on		Claim status: Normal/R-	-[16
Disbursemen Legal Cost Total;		ss 3,997.49	(e.g. Tow/ Independe Global Sum SS:	nt)	2) Report Formut: 3) Survey fee:	Pho-activant Sound
Payee 1: Payee 2: (St Payee 2: (St	rike if N.A.)	Date/Time: SS 3 , 997.49	Confirm with: Name 1: TAP Lin		PTE LTD	
Payer 3: (St	neeu (s.A.)	35 X	[Name 3;			

(08/11/13) wef REF:	Aru/
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD TO INSPECT Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 7234m at Workshop m/s To Inspect Vehicle: IN/S O/S Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Ball. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Sat Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Can Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
interTime, File Pass 10? : Preli. Report : Final Report ate/Time. File Return to? Add Fee deport Format: ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) _S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SJL7562S Date of Accident: 12 September 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Miss Nur Azera Binte Johana

13/9/18
Tel: 6

13/9/18
Tohight. After 194/54300

Date: 14 September 2018

Estimate To Repair SLV7234M - Honda Stream 1.8A

Chassis No: RN61053586

S/No	Quantity	Description	A	mount
		LIST ITEMS /		
01	1 pc	tailgate lid 5-4420	\$	903.20
02	1 pc	tailgate lid lock %/1~/	\$	109.40
03	1 pc	tailgate lid lock stricker 11	\$	27.50
04	1 pc	tailgate lid weatherstrip 7~1	\$	121.60
05	1 pc	tailgate lid inner trimboard CAL	\$	141.00
06	1 pc	tailgate lid inner closing garnish	\$	25.00
07	2 pc	tailgate lid rubber stopper @ \$12.50 4 1	\$	25.00
08	2 pc	tailgate lid absorber stay @ \$118.60	\$	237.20
150200	1 pc	tallgate lid stream badge ACC	138.50	
200	1 pc	tallgate lid outer garnish	S	31.60
100	1 pc	tailgate lid outer garnish emblem badge	S	162.80
V.C.	1 pc	rear windshield glass weatherstrip	S	21.90
260	2 pc	rear license plate lamp @ \$32.80	S	65.00
200	1 pc	rear end panel	s	65.60
200	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim	S	306.70
1827	1 pc	rear bumper 245	S	116.70
No. 1	2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ \$19.40 3~	s	588.90
	2 pc	rear bumper side holder @ \$10.00 MA	s	38.80
	Врс	rear bumper clips @ \$3.90 W	s	20.00
66 B	1 pc	rear bumper tow cover TWI	\$	31.20
3.00	1 pc	rear bumper screw	\$	13.90
	1 pc		\$	16.00
	3 pc		\$	385.50
9	o pc	rear lamp clip holder @ \$7.00 - 1	\$	21.00
		Less 20 %	\$	3,475.50
		Less 20 %	\$	695.10
		222011111111111111111111111111111111111	\$	2,780.40
4	pc	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
		The transfer grass scalar	\$	180.00
	pc pc	rear windshield glass sponge WC	\$	100.00
	T. Committee	rear license plate 11 back off camera lens 11	\$	60.00
	pc s	[10] 하면 10,100 원 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10	S	380.00
0	poset	rear bumper parking sensor Shall	S	450.00
			\$	1,170.00
		LABOUR & MISC, CHARGES		
1		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$	180.00
2		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	s	150.00



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SJL7562S Date of Accident: 12 September 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Miss Nur Azera Binte Johana

Date: 14 September 2018

Estimate To Repair SLV7234M - Honda Stream 1.8A Chassis No : RN61053586

S/No Qua	ty Description		Amount
03	LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	s	160.00
04	To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test.	S	150.00
05	To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	S	120.00
06	To check electrical lighting concerned.		60.00
07	Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	1,000.00
08	Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	1,000.00
		\$	2,820.00
	Total	\$	6,770.40
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: * To resurvey before/after spray painting * To display demaged part(s) during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis * No illegal modification(s) is allowed * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SJL7562S

Date of Accident: 12 September 2018

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Date: 13 September 2018

Miss Nur Azera Binte Johana

Estimate To Repair SLV7234M - Honda Stream 1.8A

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
	·	LIST ITEMS // -	13.4	
01	1 pc	tailgate lid 10/607	S	0.00
02	1 pc	tailgate lid lock D/Pui	\$	0.00
03	1 pc	tailgate lid lock stricker 19 X	\$	0.00
04	1 pc	tailgate lid weatherstrip 7v1	S	0.00
05	1 pc	tailgate lid inner trimboard CNo.	\$	0.00
06	1 pc	tailgate lid inner closing garnish AAX	S	0.00
07	2 pc	tailgate lid rubber stopper @ \$.00 \land 1\land \land \land 1	S	0.00
80	2 pc	tailgate lid absorber stay @ \$.00 17X	s	0.00
09	1 pc	tailgate lid stream badge Au	s	0.00
10	1 pc	tailgate lid outer garnish 🗸 ។	s	0.00
11	1 pc	tailgate lid outer garnish emblem badge V 1 X	s	0.00
12	1 pc	rear windshield glass weatherstrip	s	0.00
13	2 pc	rear license plate lamp @ \$.00 メイン	\$	0.00
14	1 pc	rear end panel 2 X	s	0.00
15	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim 170 X	s	0.00
16	1 pc	rear bumper DIS	s	0.00
17	2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ \$.00	s	0.00
18	2 pc	rear bumper side holder @ \$.00 71 1 X	s	0.00
19	8 pc	rear bumper clips @ \$.00 u	s	0.00
20	1 pc	rear bumper tow cover 1, /	s	0.00
21	1 pc	rear bumper screw 1 1 x	s	0.00
22	1 pc	n/s rear lamp (TRA	s	0.00
23	3 рс	rear lamp clip holder @ \$.00 11 X	S	0.00
	SSM Terror	institutes (Au uniterviews Areas Areas	\$	0.00
		Less 20 %	s	0.00
			s	0.00
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	180	0.00
24	1 pc	rear windshield glass sealant New 40	s	180.00
25	1 pc	rear windshield glass sponge M 30	s	100.00
26	1 pc	and the second state	\$	60.00
27	1 pc	back off camera lens 11X rear bumper parking sensor should 200	\$	380.00
28	1,eccit	rear bumper parking sensor Show 200	\$	450.00
	C. 18 18		\$	1,170.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. 126	\$	180.00
02		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	s	150.00
		**	-	



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SJL7562S Date of Accident : 12 September 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Miss Nur Azera Binte Johana

Date: 13 September 2018

Estimate To Repair SLV7234M - Honda Stream 1.8A

Chassis No : RN61053586

S/No Quantity	Description		Amount
03	LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	s	160.00
)4	To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test.	\$	150.00
5	To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	120.00
6	To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	60.00
7	Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	S	1,000.00
8	Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.		1,000.00
		S	2,820.00
	Total	\$	3,990.00
	The state of the confirmation The state of the confirmation of the confirma		

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products





Undriven 03/2018 Mazda 3@579K 100% Zero Downpaymi

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

٠

Ways of Selling



No Hidden Cost! 50 Down Payment, Cash Less Than \$2500, \$790 Monthly, Call Nove Privilege Group Pte StarAd



Browse by Category

« Back (1 2 3 4 5 6) Next »

Sort b

Low vehicles

honda stream

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Mi Eng.Cap

Search Selection

honda stream

Any

Price

Any

> 10 year(s) old

Any -

Honda Stream 1.8A X (COE till

\$32,800

\$6,700 /yr

07-Aug-2008

1,799 cc

\$2000 Down Payment, Lowest Monthly From \$638 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.18% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing. Warranty By GV In House Workshop, New 2k Metallic Paint/6 Mths R.... \$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$638 Onwards. Lowest 3.18%P.A@Gv Cars Financing

GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-Sep-2018 Tags: 2008 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Used Honda



Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (COE

\$33,800

\$6,900 /yr

08-Aug-2008

1,799 cc

\$2000 Down Payment, Lowest Monthly From \$638 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.18% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing Warranty By GV In House Workshop, New 2k Metallic Paint/6 Mths R.... \$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$638 Onwards, Lowest 3.18%P.A@Gv Cars Financing

GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-Sep-2018 Tags: 2008 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Used Honda



Honda Stream 1.8A (COE till

\$32,800

\$6,660 /yr

18-Aug-2008

1,799 cc

\$2000 Down Payment, Lowest Monthly From \$638 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.18% Per Annum By GV Cars Financia Warranty By GV In-House Workshop. New \$2k Metallic Paint/6 Month... \$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$638 Onwards. Lowest 3.18%P.A@GV Cars Financing

GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-Sep-2018 Tags: 2008 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Used Honda



Honda Stream 1.8A X (New 5-

\$31,800

\$6,360 /yr

03-Jul-2008

1,799 cc

3 Months Engine/Gearbox Warranty From Our In-house Workshop, Stabilizer Link Replaced And Valve Cover Gask From Our In House Workshop, Good Condition, Accident Free...

payment Monthly From \$558 Onwards, Low 3.18%, In-House Warranty / Loan, ed: 14-Sep-2018 Tags: 2008 Honda Stream, Honda Stream, Honda, Stream, Used Honda

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 3251E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLV7234M

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 13 Sep 2018

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: STREAM 1.8 A

Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2007

Engine No.: R18A1759993

Chassis No.: RN61053586

Maximum Power Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$17,471.00
Original Registration Date: 24 Jan 2008
First Registration Date: 24 Jan 2008

Transfer Count: 1

Transfer Count.

Actual ARF Paid: \$19,219.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 23 Jan 2023

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$26,136.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$22,791.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$22,791.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be deregistered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Sep 2018



Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

	2ef_TP018-092018		*	$\rightarrow 1$.	09-2018
Our	Ref 25 C 75628		Date		
Your	Ref				
Claim	s Department - Executive in charge MS Jey (RENE		WITH	HOUT PREJUDICE
4	OCKR CC6/A1418016788/Uja3 A16 ASIA PACIFIC INSUR	3			
	Sir/Modam. ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSUR	ANCE_			
ACC	IDENT INVOLVING _ SW 7284M	& SJL	8636F		
Refe	r to the above accident and please acknowledge rec	ceipt of this let	ter within 1	4 days.	
prope	pears that the accident was caused by your insurity damaged claim as our client had authorized u				
	s on their behalf: -				
0 Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs				. 0.10
o or ø or		6 Original	rental invoi	ce numb	er_17181343
Ø Or Ø SA	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice numberTPOPUS (02) 5 / AS & IS / police report	6 Original O police re		ce numb	er_17181343
Ø Or Ø SA	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice numberTPO9U& (02)	6 Original	sult		er_17181343
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice numberTPOPUS (02) 5 / AS & IS / police report	6 Original O police re	sult		er_17181343
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPO9(18/02) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NUC INCOME	O police re O Vehicle s	sult search resul		er_17181343
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPO9L& (02) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NULL INLOWE. thorization to act	O police re O Vehicle s	sult search resul		31210-00
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au *Sur a)	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPOPLE (02) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NULL INCOME_ thorization to act vey under insurance instruction / Independent surv	O police re O Vehicle s	sult search resul		
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Cel O Au *Sur a) b)	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number	O police re O Vehicle s O	sult search resul		
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au *Sur a) b)	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPOPUS (OI) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NUC INCOME thorization to act vey under insurance instruction / Independent surv Cast of repair (inclusive GST) Survey fees / Photographs as per request	O police re O Vehicle s O	sult search resul		
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce Ø Ce *Sur *Sur (a) (b) (c)	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPOPLE (OI) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NULL INLOWE thorization to act vey under insurance instruction / Independent surv Cast of repair (inclusive GST) Survey fees / Photographs as per request Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report	O police re O Vehicle s O	sult search resul		3,210-00
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au *Sur a) b) c) d)	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPOPLE (D) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NUC INCOME thorization to act vey under insurance instruction / Independent surv Cost of repair (inclusive GST) Survey fees / Photographs as per request Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report Loss of hire / dise / reptal / earnings / rental fe	O Police re O Vehicle s O veyor / No surve	sult search resul		3,210-00
Ø Or Ø SA Ø Ce O Au	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs iginal Tax-invoice number TPOPLE (D) S / AS & IS / police report rtificate Of Insurance NUC INCOME_ thorization to act vey under insurance instruction / Independent surv Cost of repair (inclusive GST) Survey fees / Photographs as per request Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report Loss of hire / dise / reptal / earnings / rental for Scene photographs Administrative charges to negotiate settlement	O Police re O Vehicle s O veyor / No surve	sult search resul		3,210-00

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully.

Patricia Tan / Sam Low / Johnson Chua

Email: pt@timotor.com.sg / sam@timotor.com.sg / johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016788/Uja3

05 October 2018

SG RENT & DRIVE PTE LTD 210 TURF CLUB ROAD #A12-A27 THE GRANDSTAND SINGAPORE (287995)

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 7562S / SLV 7234M / OTHERS ON 12/09/18

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully

Joy Irene / <u>Case Handler</u> DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	("the third party claimant")
DI DIOCK 44-2 HONDANDI LAGUAGE 2 444-1	5\$1 \$1 530443 (address),
owner of SLV734M (vehi	icle no.) hereby authorize
Tan Lien Motor Pte LEd	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect	to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my veh	nicle no. SLV7>34M _ that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occupant	
involving vehicle no/s S3L7562S	
favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement	THE STATE OF THE S
behalf is on a without prejudice and without	admission of liability basis insofar
	admission of liability basis insofar
behalf is on a without prejudice and without	admission of liability basis insofar cle/s is concerned.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner NUR AZERA BINTE JOHANA ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLV 7234M make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLV 7234M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ____ (day) of ____ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by the workshop" (with chop)

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal bigures and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0918/021

(Please quote our reference number TP018092018 for payment)



Nur Azera Binte Johana

Date: 21/09/2018

Vehicle No: SLV7234M

Model:

HONDA STREAM 1.8 A

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$3,000.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$7.00

Sub Total	\$3,007.00
Add 7% GST	\$210.49
Total	\$3,217.49

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd



51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Telephone: 6100 0425

Business Registration Number: B52935825E

GST Reg No: 200409785W

BIII To: NUR AZERA BINTE JOHANA (C/O TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD)

BLK 443 HOUGANG AVENUE 8

#07-1581

SINGAPORE 530443

Tax Invoice

: 17181343

Date

: 19 SEP 2018

Agreement No. : ST7115

Vehicle No	Description	Total Amount
SJR5026E	Mitsubishi Grandis 2.4L Sports-Gear	
	Rental Charges From 13-09-2018 to 19-09-2018 6.5 days @ \$220.00 per day	SGD 1,430.00



Sub-Total 1,430.00 Add: GST (7.00%) 100.10

Amount Payable (SGD)

1,530.10

SINGAPORE DOLLAR: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY AND CENTS TEN ONLY.

Cheque should be crossed "A/C Payee Only" and made payable to GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING. Please write your invoice number on the reverse side of the cheque. Payment should be made within 7 days from invoice. Interest at 24% per annum on overdue account. For bill enquiry, please call 6100 0425 / 9018 0988



GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING

Biz Reg: 852935825E GST Reg No: 200409785W C/o 51 Detu Lane 10 5(539216) Tel: 61000GAL

Agreement: 7115

Vehicle No SJR 5026 & Make & Model Wit.	Crondis 100.09.2018
Hirer Nur Azera Birthe Johana Address HH3 Hayang Azerue 8 Contact Person Tel 94597823 Tel 94597823	Check Out / Check In Date Out Time Out 1215 Ls KM Out 195850 PETROL E 1/4 1/2 1/4 F Oute In Time in 1510 Ls KM In 195704
Name SHi Nur Azieralyana Brite Dhana Address — As above (H/P) 81808459 (0) (H) Passport/NRIC No S 9711002 F Nationality Spring Licence No Driving Exp 1 4r 5 mbayes	PETROL E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F Mode of Payment Cash / Cheque / Company Billing / Credit Card / Others Cheque / Card Details: Expiry Date:
Additional Driver Additional Driver Name Address (H/P) (0) (H) Passport/NRIC No Nationality Driving Licence No Driving Exp yrs Country of Issue Non Walverable Excess The Hirer acknowledges \$ 200 collision damage excess per accident (Sect 1 applies. X Collision Damage Walver (CDW) The Hirer may limit his liability for any damage arising from collision to \$ by purchasing CDW and paying the specified sum.	Hental Charges
Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) PAI may be purchased at a premium specified herein. The Hirer acknowledges that the insurance is written by an independent insurance company and acknowledges that he has received, read and understood the policy conditions relating to the same. X Special Instructions	Charges Subject to Final Audit Refundable Deposit Deposit Dute of Refund Refund Acknowledgement For Official Use Invoice No. 14181343 Date: 14-04-2018
Important Notes	Receipt No Date

- 1. Remail Wehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the owner.
- 2. Dely persons authorised by Global Advance Leasing may drive the vehicle.
- 3. All packing and traffic violations are the responsibility of the Hirer. An Administrative charge, will be leveld on any traffic violations redirected.
- 4. The Hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour or per day.
- 5. In the event of accident, the Hirer shall report to the rental office immediately.

I/We have yead and agreed to the forms and conditions as set out on both sides of the agreement and certify that the Information given is true and correct. If live opt to pay by credit / charge card, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement may be billed to the same account and my signature here will be deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card charge slip.

(Hirer's signature)

(Additional Driver's signature)

(Global Advance Leasing)

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJL7562S As At 12 Sep 2018 / 17:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

TLM(CAYMEN)SLV7234M

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201806696W

Owner Name:

SG RENT & DRIVE PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (non-Condo Apt / non-House)

Registered Block/House No.:210

Registered Street Name: TURF CLUB ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#A-27

Registered Building Name: THE GRANDSTAND

Registered Postal Code: 287995

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No:

SJL7562S

Make Description/Model: TOYOTA / VIOSE AUTO

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	otified	Est Submitted							
100		was annimited.	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Addisort.	Sep 2018 Edit Reg		13 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,000.00 Edit Estimat	4 1	3,000.00 New Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	oremoterative majori
Ma	in	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
LAIM SUBF	OLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
nsured:	SG RENT	& DRIVE PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.: 20	1806696W					
tain laimant:	NUR AZEF	A BINTE JOHAN	IA, ID: S8633251E						
ehicle Reg. lo.:	SLV7234	1M		Dat	e of Loss:		3 17:00 - :59 hs and 19 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
laim Type:	TP / 369	1710542SG			cy/Cover e No.:	099999460	8 (Third Party Only))	
ehicle Reg. lo. Insured):	SJL7562S	Policy No. (Claiment): 509835966							
				Exc	ess:				
epairer:			efu) 51 Defu Lane 10						
landling nsurer;	WZ.Tan@a	Pacific Insuranc ig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ	- 6419 1718] (lennie-
daimant's nsurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (F	(Q) - Tel:					
djuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	ndled by F	MARCUS CHI	JA] [Final Rpt	due 25/09/2	[8105
SSOCIATED	MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compos	e Case Mail
AlG_SG (1)	7/09/2018):	Request To Up	oad TP GIA Report						
ALL ASSOCI	ATED TAS	KS∃				View All S	earth Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	_	ned By	Completed On	Created On	
The Date		1034	droup Subject	readuce	Masigi	neu uy	Completed On	created on	Done

Claim Documents

*SLV7234M (3691710542SG)
[SJL7562S]
TP
NUR AZERA BINTE JOHANA
Sep 12 2018 5:00PM
[SG RENT & DRIVE PTE LTD]
Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(5.52	Thumbnail	-
1	14/09/18 09:13	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	S
2	14/09/18 09:13	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	V
3	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	S
5	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
15	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
22	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
26	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	3
31	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
32	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	S
33	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	15g
34	14/09/18 09:13	General View	ő	Load JPG	N/Eud

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per p	age V	Z
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Q uita contra ou
					V
35	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
36	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
37	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	
39	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
42	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	W
43	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
44	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	S
46	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
48	DVDVJANDONSSSTUT	General View	0	Load JPG	2
-	14/09/18 09:13	Port and the second sec			N.
49	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	-
50	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
51	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
52	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
53	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
54	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	80
56	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
57	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
60	14/09/18 09:13	General View	0	Load JPG	3
Doc	umentation		I per p	oage 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/09/18 09:03	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	22/10/18 10:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	22/10/18 10:26	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	22/10/18 10:26	Release Voucher		Load PDF	_
5	22/10/18 10:26	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	22/10/18 10:26	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	22/10/18 10:26	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/09/18 10:09	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

^
~
,

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOR

TEAM		
I I'' AA IVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJL7562S (Insd veh)			Model	Model:		но	HONDA STREAM 1.8 (A)		
	SLV7234M (TP veh)									
Date of Accident:	12/09/2	2018								
							7			
Global Sum Settler	nent :	1 1	Yes		[X] N					
Repair Estimate				:\$		7,244	_			
Final Repair Cost				: \$	3	,210	00			
Loss of Use				:\$			_		day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		780	00	6.50	day	5
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$		7	49			
Others:				: \$		0.	00			
				: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$	3	,997	49			
below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist					Agreed BOLA					(%) OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab			only for	chain						(%) DLA does not apply.
Remarks										
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Brea	kdown	i)						
 Tan Lim Motor 	Pte Ltd					:\$				3,997.49
2)						: \$				
3)						: \$				
4)						: \$				
JOANNE I					22 Oc 2018					
LAN AUIO C	onsultan	to Fie L	iu.		Date					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016788/UJA3Q2

Date:

22/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994608

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLV7234M

Insured Vehicle No:

SJL7562S

Date of Loss:

12/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3691710542SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLV7234M

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 (A) 24/01/2008 (Man. Year: 2007) Engine No:

R18A1759993

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

RN61053586 112197 km

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,950.40	2,214.08	1,736.32	43.95
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,820.00	1,540.00	1,280.00	45.39
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,770.40	3,754.08	3,016.32	44.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
(S\$)	6,770.40	3,000.00	3,770.40	55.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	473.93	210.00	263.93	55.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,244.33	3,210.00	4,034.33	55.69
+ Car Rental (6.5 x S\$1	20.00/day) (S\$) earch Fee (S\$)	780.00 7.49		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/09/2018

Date Inspected:

13/09/2018

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

3,997.49

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed P	arts
-----------	------	------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE LID	Badly Dented	903.20 FL	*903.20 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE LID LOCK	Dented / Twisted	109.40 FL	*109.40 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	27.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE LID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	121.60 FL	*121.60 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE LID INNER TRIMBOARD	Cracked	141.00 FL	*141.00 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE LID INNER CLOSING GARNISH	Not Necessary	25.00 FL	*-FL
7	2		*TAILGATE LID RUBBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	25.00 FL	*-FL
8	2		*TAILGATE LID ABSORBER STAY	Not Necessary	237.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE LID STREAM BADGE	Necessary	31.60 FL	*31.60 FL
10	1		*TAILGATE LID OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	162.80 FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAILGATE LID OUTER GARNISH EMBLEM BADGE	Not Necessary	21.90 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
13	2		*REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	65.60 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	306.70 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	116.70 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	588.90 FL	*588.90 FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	38.80 FL	*38.80 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*-FL
19	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	31.20FL	*31.20FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Twisted	13.90 FL	*13.90 FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER SCREW	Not Necessary	16.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*N/S REAR LAMP	Cracked	385.50 FL	*385.50 FL
23	3		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER	Not Necessary	21.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	180.00FS	*40.00 FS
25	1		*REAR WINDSHIELD GLASS SPONGE	Necessary	100.00FS	*30.00 FS
26	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE	Not Necessary	60.00FS	*-FS
27	1		*BACK OFF CAMERA LENS	Not Necessary	380.00FS	*-FS
28	1		*SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted	450.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		1 VIII-CHILDRE	SOCIAL SO
				Sub Total (S\$)		2,700.10
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	695.10	486.02
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,950.40	2,214.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
2	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	50.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	160.00	80.00
4	TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS ,FIXTURE AND PERFORM WATERSEEPAGE TEST	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
6	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	30.00
7	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	1,000.00	550.00
8	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,000.00	600.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,820.00	1,540.00
1	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >